
Women at Hall Estill

Women shareholders, associates and professionals are making significant contributions to our firm and the
communities in which we live.

It should come as no surprise to those who know us that our diversity is a key element in fueling our depth
of talent, pro bono activities and thought leadership outreach. Women are reflected among the many
attorneys recognized by noted legal publications and professional journals; among team members who
donate their time and talent to helping others in the community; and among those taking the podium or
writing articles about timely industry issues and legal challenges.

We invite you to explore a sampling of some of the accomplishments, activities and insights from these
individuals by clicking the links found in the Newsroom section of this page.
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Sarah C. Miller

Moira C.G. Watson PhD

Senior Members, Board Of Directors
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Pamela H. Goldberg

Elaine R. Turner

Pamela S. Anderson
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Shareholder
T 918-594-0448
panderson@hallestill.com

Kerry Blackburn

Paralegal
T 405 638-3354
kblackburn@hallestill.com

Melanie Bowser

Paralegal
T 918-594-0716
mbowser@hallestill.com

Kelly Burks

Paralegal
T 405-553-2317
kburks@hallestill.com
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Ann K. Chandler

Special Counsel
T 303-607-5447
achandler@hallestill.com 

Alexandra A. Crawley

Associate
T 405-395-4098
acrawley@hallestill.com

Samantha Weyrauch Davis

Shareholder & Director
T 918-594-0638
sdavis@hallestill.com
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Heather Flynn Earnhart

Shareholder
T 918-594-0440
hearnhart@hallestill.com

Kristen Pence Evans

Shareholder
T 918-594-0596
kevans@hallestill.com

Alyssa M. Gillette

Associate
T 405-553-2892
agillette@hallestill.com

Pamela H. Goldberg

Of Counsel
T 918-594-0465
pgoldberg@hallestill.com
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Lari L. Gulley

Professional Staff
T 918-594-0552
lgulley@hallestill.com

Sarah E. Hansel

Shareholder & Executive Committee
T 918-594-0814
shansel@hallestill.com

Tracy L. Henry

Paralegal
T 918-594-0584
thenry@hallestill.com
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Diane L. Hernandez

Shareholder
T 303-607-5448
dhernandez@hallestill.com

Betsy G. Jackson

Shareholder & Executive Committee
T 918-594-0528
bjackson@hallestill.com

Kate Janke

Paralegal
T 405-553-2319
kjanke@hallestill.com

Grace Keegan Johnson

Special Counsel
T 479-973-5253
gjohnson@hallestill.com
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Ann E. Keele

Shareholder
T 918-594-0710
akeele@hallestill.com

Donna Kohake

Professional Staff
T 918-594-0514
dkohake@hallestill.com

Carson Glass Lamle

Shareholder
T 405-553-2323
clamle@hallestill.com
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Kristine R. Livingston

Paralegal
T 918-594-0625
klivingston@hallestill.com

Lauren M. Marciano

Shareholder
T 918-594-0598
lmarciano@hallestill.com

Jacqueline M. McCormick

Shareholder
T 405-553-2328
jmccormick@hallestill.com

Janice L. McCroskey

Professional Staff
T 918-594-0833
jmccroskey@hallestill.com
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Sarah C. Miller

Shareholder & Director
T 918-594-0670
smiller@hallestill.com 

Emily P. Pittman

Shareholder
T 405-553-2870
epittman@hallestill.com

Kelly M. Politte

Special Counsel
T 720-485-4372
kpolitte@hallestill.com
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Hilary Hewitt Price

Associate
hprice@hallestill.com

Sarah E. Sadler

Associate
T 918-594-0577
ssadler@hallestill.com

Kimberly C. Searls

Professional Staff
T 405-553-2864
ksearls@hallestill.com

Natalie S. Sears

Shareholder
T 918-594-0717
nsears@hallestill.com
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Margo E. Shipley

Shareholder
T 918-594-0590
mshipley@hallestill.com

Bethany E. Stoltzfus

Paralegal
T 918-594-0521
bstoltzfus@hallestill.com

Elaine R. Turner

Shareholder & Director
T 405-553-2804
eturner@hallestill.com
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Amber Vienna

Professional Staff
T 918-594-0483
avienna@hallestill.com

Moira C.G. Watson PhD

Shareholder & Director
T 405-553-2831
MWatson@HallEstill.com

Linda L. West

Paralegal
T 918-594-0665
lwest@hallestill.com

Taylor R. Wewers

Associate
T 918-594-0861
twewers@hallestill.com
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Margaret R. White

Associate
T 405-553-2315
mwhite@hallestill.com

Laura D. Williams

Paralegal
T 918-594-0591
lwilliams@hallestill.com 
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